Sign-in-China
Online Wholesale for AD & Signage Products
Order Number: 10002670914
Thank You for Your Order!
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COMPANY: Beijing Chinasigns Information Company

ADRESS: 4th FI, Building 8,Community 12, ABP #188, Fengtai District, Beijing China.

Email:info@sign-in-china.com
Service hotline: +86(10) 6219-8112 ext 607
TEL: +86 138 0124 8714

Tel:+86 138 0124 8714
www.sign-in-china.com

Item title Quantity
Redsail CorelDraw Driver Cut Mate 2.3 with Softdog 1

Original Pinch Roller Assembly for Redsail RS-360C / RS-720C / RS-1120C / RS-1360C
Vinyl Cutter

Subtotal:
Shipping Methods & Handling:
Order Total

1

WESTERN UNION INFORMATION:

GIVEN NAME: CHUNYING
FAMILY NAME: LIU

TEL: 0086-10-63705868 EXT: 607
FAX: 0086-10-5118313

Amount
$22.26

$8.19

$25.35
$24

$49.35

ADD: FLOOR 4, BUILDING NO.8, COMMUNITY NO.12, HEADQUARTERS OF ABP, NO.188 WESTERN RD OF 4TH RING, FENGTAI

DISTRICT, BEIJING, CHINA
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