

Order Number: 10002670914

Thank You for Your Order!

Copyright © 1999-2014 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

COMPANY: Beijing Chinasigns Information Company

ADRESS: 4th FI, Building 8, Community 12, ABP #188, Fengtai District, Beijing China.

Email:info@sign-in-china.com

Service hotline: +86(10) 6219-8112 ext 607

TEL: +86 138 0124 8714

Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 www.sign-in-china.com

Item title	Quantity	Amount
Redsail CorelDraw Driver Cut Mate 2.3 with Softdog	1	\$22.26
Original Pinch Roller Assembly for Redsail RS-360C / RS-720C / RS-1120C / RS-1360C Vinyl Cutter	1	\$8.19
Subtotal:		\$25.35
Shipping Methods & Handling:		\$24
Order Total		\$49.35

WESTERN UNION INFORMATION:

GIVEN NAME: CHUNYING

FAMILY NAME: LIU

TEL: 0086-10-63705868 EXT: 607

FAX: 0086-10-5118313

ADD: FLOOR 4, BUILDING NO.8, COMMUNITY NO.12, HEADQUARTERS OF ABP, NO.188 WESTERN RD OF 4TH RING, FENGTAI

DISTRICT, BEIJING, CHINA

 $\label{lem:copyright} \ @ \ 1999-2014 \ by \ Beijing \ ChinaSigns \ Information \ Company \ Limited \ All \ Rights \ Reserved.$

Email:info@sign-in-china.com Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 <u>www.sign-in-china.com</u>